
Government Electronic Tender Report (GETS): Awarded Contracts Report FY2024-2025 Q3 

RFx ID Reference 
Number Title Date Awarded Awarded To 

30676971  C-25-039 Alpine Health and Fitness Gym Equipment 28/02/2025 Blue Fitness Ltd 

30693814  C-25-053 Ballantyne Road Site Remediation Project Management Services 10/01/2025 RCP Ltd 

30340256 O-25-038 Niche industry cluster facilitation - Stage 3 15/01/2025 Brad Rowe Ltd 

30908634 C-25-043 C-25-043 Frankton Golf Centre Building Renewals 12/03/2025 Iline Construction Group Ltd 

30464544  Learning Management System 09/01/2025 IMC Learning Australia 

 


